Gross Buyln

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total Rank

Monthly Men's Tourney - 2some 1BB
Saturday, April 22, 2023
Buyln Gross Score

First Last
A Bert Becker
A Rick Dickenson
A Hank Etheredge
A Jerry Gaynor
A Eddie Guerrero
A Scott Hay
A Benlin
A Earl Lee

Wb14 ulhng

13

90
88
90
88
90
87
95
87
84
93
89
89
89
89
95
84
107
91

5 6 4 7 55 4 4 3 7 5 6 45 4 6 4 6
3 545 6 65 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 6 6 6 6
5 54 45 8 5 4 3 5 46 45 5 7 5 6
4 6 3 6 57 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 6
4 55 5 5 7 6 6 3 6 3 43 5 5 7 56

4 7 3 4 5 7 4 7 4 6 46 3 5 5 5 35

14

12

20

5 7 455 6 6 54 5 46 45 7 5 75
5 5 4 6 47 45 3 5 35 35 7 4 6 6
5 6 3 6 4 6 56 3 5 3 5 45 4 4 6 4

6 7 4 5 6 6 4 5 4 6 55 3 5 6 6 5 5

A Steve Lee

18
10

A Darryl Lima

5 6 45 6 7 45 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 8
6 8 4 5 6 55 4 4 6 35 3 5 6 4 4 6
6 7 4 5 6 5 6 5 3 6 45 4 5 4 5 45
5 545 4 6 55 4 6 6 5 45 5 5 46
5 6 4 8 48 7 7 5 6 3 3 45 5 5 5 5
4 7 3 7 5 6 3 4 2 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 5
5 74 9 9 9 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 8
4 6 4 7 6 6 55 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 6 7 6
4 9 5 6 56 5 6 4 7 5 3 5 6 4 7 55
8 5 4 5 7 6 7 6 5 7 4 7 5 6 7 6 7 6
6 7 6 8 7 7 7 6 3 7 5 5 45 6 6 6 9
5 8 6 6 6 8 6 7 5 6 5 6 4 6 7 7 8 8
4 5 4 5 5 7 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 46

5 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 55 2 6 8 5 6 9

A Roger Pearce
A Scott Ragano
A Rick Ransom
A Don Roden
A Paul Stupik

A Andy Su

11
19

26
15
21

B Mike Blazenski
B Paul Chung

97
108
110
114

B Steve Chung

27
31

B Dave Cunningham
B Rene Gagnon

32

B Ramon Hilario
B Scott Hu

83
99
100
93
104
92
109
109
102
109

22
23
17
25

B Sam Palumbo
B James Park

7 5 4 8 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 45 5 6 7 7
4 6 4 7 4 6 8 6 3 6 3 45 5 5 5 57
6 6 4 7 6 8 6 5 4 7 6 4 4 5 6 6 6 8
4 7 3 5 4 6 6 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 7 6 5 6
5 9 46 58 557 6 556 6 6 8 6 7
7 8 45 6 9 6 6 4 8 55 5 6 6 5 6 8
5 6 55 48 55 37 855 5 7 7 6 6

6 8 4 7 5 7 5 6 4 7 5 8 3 6 7 6 8 7

B Mike Placido
B Kurt Rexius

16
29
28
24
30

B Charles Rinard

B Tom Rutigliano
B Jerry Wallman
B Cliff Wong

B Fred Wong



